EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20250501
PAGE 1
RAZOR MK3
Ultra-Thin Die-Cast LED Exit Sign
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
CONSTRUCTION

PF 72” Hang Straight Pendant Mount
RZR3
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS ORDERING NOTES
1	 Universal includes two faces, backplate and canopy
2	 Specify Color by RAL # or Manufacture detail
3	 EM models only
4	 Flash in Emergency Mode (EM Models) or Continuous Flash
(AC models)
5	 On 12-24V (AC or DC). Normally-off Fire Alarm signal (AC
or EM models)
6	 Field Selectable 120 or 277 VAC (AC models only)
7	 Vandal-resistant snap lock clear polycarbonate cover.
Available for Single or Double face signs in all mounting
configurations. Listed for floor proximity installation
8	 Order separately
9	 Remote Lamp Head Options. Order Separately (Not to
exceed 2 watts per master sign)
10	 Wall mount only
OPTIONS COMPATIBLE REMOTE HEADS9
SD Self-Test/Self-Diagnostic3 M990010 Wire Guard10
IR Self-Diagnostics with Infrared Remote Testing3 TCRH1 1 Watt Single Indoor LED Head
F Flash in Emergency Mode4 TCRH2 1 Watt Each Double Indoor LED Head
FA Flash in AC and Emergency mode5 PRWLED1MV 1 Watt Single Outdoor LED Head
DK Two Circuit Input6 PRWLED2MV 1 Watt Each Double Outdoor Remote Head
RC Remote Lamp Head Capacity (2 Watt, 3.6 Volts)
RS Razor Polycarbonate Security Cover7
TLRT Infrared Transmitter8
 RZR3-EM-R-1-WH-CN-SD
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
POLYCARBONATE
SECURITY COVER
CONSTRUCTION VIEW
OPTIONAL PRWLED1MV
Outdoor LED Remote
Lamp Head
OPTIONAL TCRH1
Indoor LED Remote
Lamp Head
WHITE HOUSING
FINISH
BRUSHED
ALUMINUM FINISH
With Hang Straight Pendant
BLACK HOUSING
FINISH
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20250501
PAGE 3
RAZOR MK3
Ultra-Thin Die-Cast LED Exit Sign
DIMENSIONS & MOUNTING
SURFACE MOUNT
5 1⁄4"
3⁄4"
9 5⁄8"
13 1⁄16"
Add 3⁄4" for canopy or end mount
5⁄8"
Single or double face
5 1⁄4"
UNIVERSAL MOUNT
Pendant Lengths
12", 24", 30", 36", 48", 60", 72"
PENDANT MOUNT
Test Switch / Status Indicator
EM and SD Models Only
Surface Mount to Standard
4S Junction Box
Ceiling Mount